
Budget Worksheet

Budget_Worksheet_Jul2014The University of Minnesota is an equal opportunity educator and employer.

Tuition & Educational Costs

Transportation  
(to & from the program site)

Housing and/or Meals abroad 
(not included in the program fee)

International Health Insurance

Passports/Visas/Required Documents/
Photos/Required Immunizations

Essential Daily Living Expenses

Additional Spending Money
(not eligible for financial aid)

Housing and/or Meals at UMD

Texts/Materials

Loan Fees

US Health Insurance

EXPENSE ITEMS

TOTAL COST

Resident
Semester

Staying on Campus 2014–15 Undergraduate Estimates Education Abroad

$6,401 $12,802 $16,468 $ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$8,234

N/A N/A N/AN/A

$3,502 $7,004 $7,004$3,502

$188 $376 $376$188

$70

$1049

$140 

$2,098

$140 

$2,098

$70

$1049

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/AN/A

$600 $1,200 $1,200$600

N/A N/A N/AN/A

$1,000

Expenses displayed at estimates only. Figures are for undergraduates on the UMD campus.

$11,761

$1,000

$2,000

$23,522

$2,000

$2,000

$27,188

$2,000

$1,000

$13,594

$1,000

SemesterYearly Yearly
Non-Resident Program Option #1 Program Option #2

International Education Office  |  University of Minnesota Duluth  |  138 Kirby Plaza, 1208 Kirby Drive  |  Duluth, MN 55812
(218) 726-8764  |  Toll free: (877) 755-4200  |  Fax: (218) 726-7352  |  www.d.umn.edu/ieo  

To complete this form electronically, download and save the PDF to your computer. 


	Text Field 1: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 11: 
	Text Field 13: 
	Text Field 15: 
	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Text Field 21: 
	Text Field 23: 
	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 12: 
	Text Field 14: 
	Text Field 16: 
	Text Field 18: 
	Text Field 20: 
	Text Field 22: 
	Text Field 24: 


