

Budget Worksheet

To complete this form electronically, download and save the PDF to your computer.

EXPENSE ITEMS	Staying on Campus 2014–1 Resident		5 Undergraduate Estimates Non-Resident		Education Abroad Program Option #1 Program Option #2	
	Semester	Yearly	Semester	Yearly		
Tuition & Educational Costs	\$6,401	\$12,802	\$8,234	\$16,468	\$	\$
International Health Insurance	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$	\$
Housing and/or Meals at UMD	\$3,502	\$7,004	\$3,502	\$7,004	\$N/A	\$N/A
Transportation (to & from the program site)	\$188	\$376	\$188	\$376	\$	\$
Loan Fees	\$70	\$140	\$70	\$140	\$N/A	\$N/A
Passports/Visas/Required Documents/ Photos/Required Immunizations	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$	\$
Texts/Materials	\$600	\$1,200	\$600	\$1,200	\$	\$
Housing and/or Meals abroad (not included in the program fee)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$	\$
Essential Daily Living Expenses	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$	\$
TOTAL COST	\$11,761	\$23,522	\$13,594	\$27,188	\$	\$
US Health Insurance	\$1049	\$2,098	\$1049	\$2,098	\$	\$
Additional Spending Money (not eligible for financial aid)	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$	\$

Expenses displayed at estimates only. Figures are for undergraduates on the UMD campus.